EPA Support, Tools, Resources and
Contacts



Superfund Redevelopment Program
Support and Tools

Prospective Purchaser Inquiry (PPI) Tool

“Top 10 Questions to Ask When Buying a
Superfund Site”

Superfund Redevelopment fact sheets
Comfort Status Letters

Ready for Reuse (RfR) Determinations
EPA Guidance & Policies

Common Elements

Revitalization Handbook

Superfund Task Force Report

BFPP Work or Lien Settlement Agreements
Prospective Purchaser Agreements (PPAs)
Reuse Assessments

Site specific fact sheets & Success Stories/Case
Studies

Regional Superfund Redevelopment Initiative
Coordinators




e Llocal Government and Superfund Sites Trainings

* Monday, November 16t", 2020, 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM EST (EPA Only)

* Monday, December 7th, 2020, 3:30 PM — 5:30 PM EST
(EPA & State/Local Governments)

» Friday, January 22, 2021, 2:00 PM — 4:00 PM EST (Public)

e Brownfield Unicorns: One Community’s Quest for the Perfect
Brownfield Project
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SUPERFUND
TASK
FORCE

Link to Superfund Task Force Final
Report:

SUPERFUND TASK FORCE
FINAL REPORT

Final report on the recommendations developed in response to the EPA
Administrator’s request on May 22, 2017. The recommendations address:
expediting cleanup and remediation process; reducing financial burden on all
parties involved in the entire cleanup process; encouraging private investment;
promoting redevelopment and community revitalization; and building and
strengthening partnerships.
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https://www.epa.gov/sites/production/files/2019-09/documents/sftfreport_v17-9-5_for508s.pdf

Redevelopment Coordinators by Region

Region Name

Joe LeMay
Jaclyn Kondrk
Chris Thomas

Shelby Johnston
Scott Miller
Joydeb Majumder
Thomas Bloom

Casey Luckett Snyder

Tonya Howell
Fran Costanzi
Grace Ma

Dustin Bott
Piper Peterson

Phone

617-918-1323
212-637-4317
215-814-5555
404-562-8287
404-562-9120
404-562-9121
312-886-1967
214-665-7393
913-551-7589
303-312-6571
415-947-4212

206-553-5502
206-553-4951

Email

lemay.joe@epa.gov
kondrk.jaclyn@epa.gov
thomas.christopher@epa.gov
johnston.shelby@epa.gov
majumder.joydeb@epa.gov
bloom.thomas@epa.gov
luckett.casey@epa.gov
howell.tonya@epa.gov
ma.grace@epa.gov
bott.dustan@epa.gov

eterson.piper@epa.gov
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For More Information:

avvisato.frank@epa.gov

denman.bill@epa.gov
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